Training in Exam slides schedule
"Histology, Embryology, Cytology" discipline
(winter session 2024/2025)

10.01.2025 (Friday) 			13.01.2025 (Monday)
gr. 1213 – beginning at 12.00 room 307	gr. 1215 – beginning at 16.00 room 307
gr. 1214 – beginning at 12.00 room 308       gr. 1216 – beginning at 16.00 room 308

14.01.2025 (Tuesday) 			15.01.2025 (Wednesday)
gr. 1217 – beginning at 16.00 room 307	gr. 1219 – beginning at 16.00 room 307
gr. 1218 – beginning at 16.00 room 308       gr. 1220 – beginning at 16.00 room 308

16.01.2025 (Thursday) 			17.01.2025 (Friday)
gr. 1221 – beginning at 12.00 room 307	gr. 1223 – beginning at 12.00 room 307
gr. 1222 – beginning at 12.00 room 308       gr. 1224 – beginning at 12.00 room 308

20.01.2025 (Monday) 			21.01.2025 (Tuesday)
gr. 1225 – beginning at 16.00 room 307	gr. 1227 – beginning at 16.00 room 307
gr. 1226 – beginning at 16.00 room 308       gr. 1228 – beginning at 16.00 room 308

22.01.2025 (Wednesday) 			23.01.2025 (Thursday)
gr. 1229 – beginning at 16.00 room 307	gr. 1231 – beginning at 16.00 room 307
gr. 1230 – beginning at 16.00 room 308       gr. 1232 – beginning at 16.00 room 308
                                   

Head of Histology department:				Islamov R.R.
